UNOFFICIAL CORYemss

FIRST AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASE

THIS FIRST AMENDMENT TO ASSIGNMENT OF LEASE, made this 19th day of
Februgry, 1993, by and between HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK ("Assignee™),
the owner and holder of the Note hereinafter described, and JOSEPH B, STARSHAK,
maker of sald Noto ("Borrower”), WITNESSETH:

. 1. The purtios horeby agrcn o extend the ime of payment of the indebiedness
evidonced by the Note dated Februury 19, 1988, in the original amount of $250,000.00
(the “Note"), sccured by, inter alin, an Assignment of Lounse (“Assignment’) dated
February 19, 1988 and recorded March 14, 1988, in the office of the Recorder of Deeds of
Cook County, Iilinols 48 docwment number BE106404 conveying 1© HARRIS TRUST
AND SAVINGS BANK all right, title and interest of Joseph B. Starshak, as assignor, in,
under or pursuant to that certain Proprietary Loase originally dated March 1, 1951 and
origineliy executed by nindd between 1335 Astor Cooperative Bullding, Ino, and Daisy V.
Trude ard assigned to Aasignor relating to that cerwaly real extute in Cook County, Illinois

describes. ax follows:

THAT CEKVAIN FROPRRTY KNOWN AS APARTMENT 6C, 1335 MORTH ASTOR,
CHICAQC, "4, INOIS AND LOCATED ON THE RBAL HESTATE MORE
PARTICULAKL Y DESCRIBED AS FOLLOWS TOGETHER WITH ANY AND ALL
GARAGE FACILI71PS LOCATED THEREON 10 WHICH ASSIONOR I8 ENTITLED:

LOTS 4, 8, 6, 7 AND 8 1% OWNERS RESUBDIVISION OF THE WEST 125 FEET OF
LOTS 37 AND 38 IN'ASTORS ADDITION TO CHICAGO, IN COOK COUNTY,

ILLINOIS,

PERMANENT INDEX NUMBERS:  17-03-105-009:0000, lm@gﬁﬁw 82560
17-03-105-011-06000, V7 ' 03/02/93 16101100

17.03-103-013-0000" V0w DR 3%
COMMON ADDRESS: Apt, 6C, 1338 Noziis Astor, Chicngo, Hlinols 60610 | (L ORPER

578

i

?iﬁxz%’i%

v

13

2. "The amout remalning unpaid on thie Nate is $100,(KX).00 9B31LNL

3. Suld remaining indobtedness shall be a:d on or beforo February 19, 1998 (the
"oxtended muturity date”) and the Borrower in congictaration of such exienslon promises
and agrees 10 pay the entire indebledness secured beu inter ulia, snid Assignment dated
February 19, 1988 us and when therain provided, as licrebv.axtended, and to piy interost
thereon untll maturity us hareby extended ut the rato providid in said Note,

4, 1f any part of snid indebtedness or intevest thoreon s not pald us the oxtended
minturity date, or if default in the performance or any ether coveirai of the Borrower ghall
occur under the Assignment, or if any other defanlt shall ocsuv under the Note or
Assignment, the entire principal sum secured by sald Assignment, mgofher with the then
acerued interost thereon, shatl, without notice, at the option of the holdery or holders of the
Note, beconte und be dus and payable, in the sume manner us if snid exenion had not

been granted.

5. ‘This ngrecwent is supplemontary to suid Assignment. All the provisieas thercof
and of the Note, including the right 10 declare principal and scerued interest dus for any
couse specified in sald Asslfnnwm or Note, shall remain in full force and effect excopt ns
herein expressly modified, {1 boing the oxpress lntont of the parties that the indebtedness
herotofore described is not discharged but meroly extended pursvant to the torms of this
Wenmm. The Yrovlslons of this ugreement shall inur to the benetlt of any holder of said

ote und shall bind the heirs, personal representatives and nssigns of the Boxrower, The
Botrower hereby waives nnd relouses all rights and beneflts under and by virtue of the
Homestend Exemption Luws of the Siate of Itlinola with respect to sald real esiate. If the
Dorroslver consists of two or more porsons, their Hability hereunder shall be joint and
soveornl. '

i

;%%,4, _'{7 Cj‘ﬂ ZH’M(/('"
f plV B, S.mrshuk

[

This instrument prepurod by: Michael Obremski, Harris Trust and Savings Bank, 11)
West Monroe Street, Chicugo, IL 60603 ‘

At g g

‘ME‘.‘N‘:EQEJ\

\...m ,,.....,-f-'\.f'(

R\

&

et d L T
\{'\ —
‘




' . . . - x
A ~NOI I ICI‘ \L COI Y i
ot L SR H
LI ST : :
o f R ‘ )
" A MR J s . e . }
ta - * i . N oot e P bl
» 4‘7 .
L
o ) ) bt N A . . i il ‘I * " < :.4 0 N 5l _"l'
R \ f Y] L ; i N '
v t
E ‘ et fry 1 o 1 , . ;
[ vl IR FERRTETIN . Lot 1 . ,
, - . T N e p e . T T
I e I Y . Lo . . , ¢
1 ' =
' ' 3 v , ! Lo 1
. \ ;
! ‘ N ' .
I
. B ot "
. . 3
. . f
. t ! \ ]
' . i N HE— L ! ! . -
. )
/5 \
. . : 1“' . *
I . ' ‘o . BT
H
b » . . . 1 " .
'f‘? Voo R \ )
f\ . . ' ' . ' ‘ ) '
I
o . 1
4 . .
. . Co
( , v .
\ i
. ) . U
' N
' .
v , .
v
ot ; . .- .
t
“
LN 1 ' i v d
' . . R .
; | , N
. '
. . o
L v ; L [ e f Wl ! HI ' B B P Lt )
o " . [ D H - v T N ! ! 4 t
) .
[ Y,
. “
o N v




'UNOFFICIAL COPY, ,

WAIVER OF HOMESTEAD RIGHTS

The undersigned, spouse of Borrower/Assignor, hereby waives any and all rights
of homestead, whether presently existing or existing in the future, in the premises which
wre the subject of this First Amendment to Assignment of Lease, The undersigned oxecutes
this First Amendment to Axsignment of Lease for the purpose of this walver and for no

other purpose,

IN WITNHSS WHEREOF, the parties hereto have signed, sealed and delivered this
ngreement the duy and year flrst above written.

ACCEPTED:

M% Elum Stursha

HARRIS TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK

Yy -
By: @lbﬁd“.r«c»b /t/
Carol B, Johnson ' -
L

It Vice Prasident

ATTESR,
Bys, el Lrere
o v

lm:_,_, V. P

>3

933457




UNOFFICIAL COPY

oot . I PR} Yoty
f S LT A 3. i
' : N RN
) B ) Vit ' Pyt T il -
. f -
. o .
.. f bt e Tt
‘ . . ' Lot ' [}
ey ' . W 4 A
eh , i IS S )
PN .
, .
S gede Vo P
f

S
o coslad
Lot 3 PR oy <
‘o el
‘,I
.
LI NS
\
)
- — -

L




UNOFFICIAL:COPY ¥

STATEOQF _(LLiA (S )

J ) 88
COUNTYOR (Do) )
1, G)b@ou fr WAL H __ a notary public in and for said County in the
State aforesnid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT Jpdeput Sravsugp. A0 Mﬁ.«-#ﬂs;}dﬂfrm«.

known to me to be the sume person(s) those nume(s) is/ure subscribed to the fomgoicnzf
: Insteument, appeared before me this day in person und acknowledged that they signed,
- senled and delivered tho sald instrument as their free and voluntary act, for the uses and
" purposes thercin sot forth, including the release und walver of right of homestond.

GIVEN under my hand and notarial seal this _L?,,_ day of
Fepgvdey . 1993,

B Y2 P WY

p fAALLALLaa s
! UTFICIAL SEAL" ] L 9&'(’
<4 Cara! F. WnE!:f‘\.i‘; : 2 6’\: =
: Notary Pubiice Gpat L)
»

ot HNilnnig

- {‘:y ‘(‘:"Q_!fll:“.':wrl‘ ' v.r‘unf:.' :,f’,‘()‘:(_..n,
STATE OF ILLINTIS)
COUNTY OF COOK)
Dy, ‘ _
I, (,A tor £ LsH s notary public in and for said County in the Staic
aforesaid, DO HEREBY CERTIFY ‘!'.J_gz Carol B, Johnson, Vice President of HARRIS
TRUST AND SAVINGS BANK and _I"&4> 1. HoopLr Vice President of

said Corporation, who are persanaily knwn to me 1o be the same persons whose names
are subscribed 1o the foregoing Instrumenyas such Vice Presidents respectively, appeared
before me this day in porson and scknowledzed that they signed and dellvered the anid
instrument as their own free and voluntary act 07 us the free und voluntary act of said
Corporation, for the uses and purpases therein scd furth; and the sald Vice President then
and thers ucknowledged that, as custodian on the corporate senl of sald Corporution, she/he
did affix sald corporate seal 1o said instrument as her¥ 5 own free and voluniary act and us
the free and voluntary act of suid Corporation, for the uses and' purposes therein set forth.

GIVEN under my hand and notarinl seal this 19th day of “atruary, 1993,

/ 93159813
A e o A s, A S B b s e b, &4«6 "ﬁ?"(,-‘-){f-a Aot

¢

4 Carcl F. Watsh

4 Nolamy Public, State of Hilnoiy

4 My Conmussion Sapiren U095 b
WY W W YW W Y WV e

OVETT LY 31 " a
OFTICIAL SEAL 4 Notary Fubiic
4




" UNOFFICIAL CO




